
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/

1 of 10 07/08/2024, 10:48

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-taxi-check
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-recall-check
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-finances
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-mileages
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-at-risk
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-write-offs
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-condition-alerts
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-scrapped
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/#link-stolen


VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)
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SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2000 2005 2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

26/01/2024 107,545 Miles MOT

15/12/2023 107,535 Miles MOT

21/12/2022 106,535 Miles MOT

27/07/2021 105,779 Miles MOT

26/07/2021 105,778 Miles MOT

02/03/2015 104,310 Miles MOT

26/02/2015 104,309 Miles MOT

13/01/2014 99,986 Miles MOT

10/01/2014 99,986 Miles MOT

04/01/2013 94,905 Miles MOT

03/01/2013 94,905 Miles MOT

27/07/2011 85,652 Miles MOT

15/07/2010 76,934 Miles MOT

14/07/2010 76,934 Miles MOT

07/07/2009 70,300 Miles MOT

06/07/2009 70,300 Miles MOT

01/07/2008 65,475 Miles MOT

28/06/2007 61,418 Miles MOT

23/06/2006 57,962 Miles MOT

19/06/2006 57,942 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

27/08/2023 N/A 10 months

23/06/2023 27/08/2023 2 months

05/01/1996 23/06/2023 27 years 5 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

26/01/2024

25/01/2025

107,545 Miles

935524166337

N/A

Nearside Seat belt webbing slightly damaged or frayed (7.1.2
(b) (ii)). O�side Seat belt slightly damaged (7.1.2 (b) (i)). O�side
Seat belt buckle slightly damaged plastic cover missing (7.1.2
(d)). Nearside Rear Wheel bearing has slight play (5.1.3 (a) (i)).
bulkhead at n/s and o/s footwells holed and corroded. O�side
Seat belt webbing slightly damaged or frayed (7.1.2 (b) (ii)).
steering box support arm has slight play in bush. Nearside
Seat belt slightly damaged (7.1.2 (b) (i)). Rear Registration plate
deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b)). Oil leak, but
not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Wheel bearing has
slight play (5.1.3 (a) (i)). o�side steering damper bush worn

Nearside Drag link end ball joint dust cover damaged or
deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (i))

Pass

15/12/2023

N/A

107,535 Miles

126298538169

Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid (3.5
(a)). O�side Headlamp aim too high (4.1.2 (a)). Nearside Rear
Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii)). Registration plate
lamp does not illuminate simultaneously with the position
lamps (4.7.2 (a)). Front Prop shaft joint excessively worn both
joints (6.1.7 (c) (i)). Nearside Front Suspension component
mounting prescribed area excessively corroded signi�cantly
reducing structural strength axle trailing arm rear mounting
point (5.3.6 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Position lamp not working
(4.2.1 (a) (ii)). Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
a single lamp or all lamps (4.7.1 (b) (ii)). Nearside Front Brake
pipe excessively corroded (1.1.11 (c))

Nearside Rear Wheel bearing has slight play (5.1.3 (a) (i)).
Nearside Rear Suspension component mounting prescribed
area is corroded but not considered excessive stabiliser arm
forward mount (5.3.6 (a) (i)). slight play in steering box support
arm bush. O�side Seat belt slightly damaged (7.1.2 (b) (i)).
number plate lamp only illuminates when rear fog lamp
switched on. O�side Seat belt buckle slightly damaged plastic
cover missing (7.1.2 (d)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a)
(i)). Nearside Vehicle structure is corroded but structural
rigidity is not signi�cantly reduced chassis leg at n/s/r axle
stabiliser arm forward mounting point (6.1.1 (c) (i)). Nearside
Front Wheel bearing has slight play (5.1.3 (a) (i)). O�side
steering damper bush worn. bulkhead at n/s and o/s footwells
corroded and holed. Nearside Seat belt slightly damaged
(7.1.2 (b) (i)). Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely
to be misread (0.1 (b))

N/A

Fail

21/12/2022

20/12/2023

106,535 Miles

753395626846

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

27/07/2021

26/07/2022

105,779 Miles

638700558136

N/A

O�side Steering arm deformed but serviceable rubber boot
(2.1.3 (c) (i)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

N/A

Pass
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26/07/2021

N/A

105,778 Miles

726102453961

Hazard warning lamps inoperative (4.4.1 (e)). Front
Registration plate missing (0.1 (a))

O�side Steering arm deformed but serviceable rubber boot
(2.1.3 (c) (i)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

N/A

Fail

02/03/2015

01/03/2016

104,310 Miles

189881965007

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

26/02/2015

N/A

104,309 Miles

187987855464

O�side Front Ball joint has excessive play (2.2.B.1f). O�side
Rear Suspension component mounting prescribed area is
excessively corroded (2.4.A.3). Rear Exhaust has a major leak
of exhaust gases (7.1.2). Brake operation has insu�cient
reserve pressure/vacuum to provide assistance for at least
two more brake applications after the warning lamp or other
device has operated (3.3.E.5b). Nearside Rear Suspension
component mounting prescribed area is excessively corroded
(2.4.A.3). Nearside Front wheel bearing has excessive play
(2.5.A.3c)

N/A

N/A

Fail

13/01/2014

12/01/2015

99,986 Miles

469583414031

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/01/2014

N/A

99,986 Miles

555230414032

Nearside Front wheel bearing has excessive play (2.5.A.3c).
Drag link end ball joint has excessive play (2.2.B.1f). Nearside
Headlamp aim beam image obviously incorrect (1.8.A.1b).
Nearside Rear Shock absorber has an excessively worn bush
(2.7.4). Nearside Rear Suspension component mounting
prescribed area is excessively corroded (2.4.A.3)

N/A

N/A

Fail

04/01/2013

03/01/2014

94,905 Miles

895394403030

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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03/01/2013

N/A

94,905 Miles

177123603446

O�side Front Suspension arm has excessive play in a pin/bush
(2.4.G.2). Brake has no servo assistance (3.3.B.2). Steering
damper damaged and unserviceable (2.2.C.1d). Rear Steering
arm damaged and unserviceable (2.2.C.1d). Nearside Front
Suspension arm has excessive play in a pin/bush (2.4.G.2).
Rear Brake pipe excessively corroded (3.6.B.2c). Front Steering
arm deformed and unserviceable (2.2.C.1d). O�side Front
Track rod end ball joint has excessive play (2.2.B.1f)

N/A

N/A

Fail

27/07/2011

26/07/2012

85,652 Miles

935028801244

N/A

Front Intermediate drop arm slightly corroded but serviceable
(2.2.C.1d)

N/A

Pass

15/07/2010

14/07/2011

76,934 Miles

763386390180

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

14/07/2010

N/A

76,934 Miles

592685190106

Front Ball joint has excessive play (2.2.B.1f). Nearside Rear
Vehicle structure has excessive corrosion which adversely
a�ects braking or steering (6.1.A.1). Nearside Front Tie bar/
rod rubber bush deteriorated resulting in excessive
movement (2.4.G.2)

N/A

N/A

Fail

07/07/2009

06/07/2010

70,300 Miles

311098989103

N/A

Nearside Front Lower Tie bar/rod rubber bush deteriorated
but not resulting in excessive movement (2.4.G.2). REAR U/J
SLIGHT WEAR ///DRIVER/S SEATBELT STALK COVER MISSING
OPERATION O/K

N/A

Pass

06/07/2009

N/A

70,300 Miles

824137089138

O�side Front Upper Ball joint has excessive play (2.2.B.1f)

Nearside Front Lower Tie bar/rod rubber bush deteriorated
but not resulting in excessive movement (2.4.G.2). REAR U/J
SLIGHT WEAR ///DRIVER/S SEATBELT STALK COVER MISSING
OPERATION O/K

N/A

Fail

01/07/2008

30/06/2009

65,475 Miles

684143188153

N/A

Oil leak

N/A

Pass

28/06/2007

27/06/2008

61,418 Miles

232479677414

N/A

O�side Drag link end ball joint has slight play (2.2.B.1f)

N/A

Pass
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23/06/2006

22/06/2007

57,962 Miles

110524376184

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

19/06/2006

N/A

57,942 Miles

234200076189

Front Steering column universal joint has excessive play
(2.1.5). Nearside Rear Torsion bar excessive play at an end
�xing (2.4.E.2). Brake pedal anti-slip provision missing
(3.3.A.1b). O�side Rear Torsion bar excessive play at an end
�xing (2.4.E.2)

N/A

N/A

Fail

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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12 Months Expired Expired

Unknown Expired Expired

Unknown Expired Expired

Unknown Expired Expired

12 Months Expired Expired

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

10.9%

8.8%

80.3%

N/A

N/A

£345

£190

£2,541

10,701 Annual Miles

£83.66

352 Miles

24 MPG

16 MPG

24 MPG

N/A

N/A

£277

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/MWVW9OH8/print-full/

9 of 10 07/08/2024, 10:48



Finance Initial Check: 06/07/2024 17:49, No Finance

06/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 06/07/2024 17:49, 3 Previous Keepers found

06/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 06/07/2024 17:49, No records found
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